

Sun Odyssey

33i

Performance
& Swing Keel



What is most impressive about the Sun Odyssey 33i is her exceptional liveability and her performance at sea. Serene, you will sit comfortably in the spacious cockpit and enjoy her intuitive handling, her light, reactive wheel steering, and having all sail handling functions within easy reach. Aboard this beautiful sailboat, you will rediscover the pleasure of sailing.

Le plus impressionnant sur le Sun Odyssey 33i, c'est son exceptionnelle habitabilité et ses performances en mer. L'esprit tranquille, vous êtes assis confortablement dans le grand cockpit pour manœuvrer de manière intuitive. Vos réactions à la barre sont douces et toutes les fonctions techniques sont à portée de main. Votre beau voilier vous offre un nouveau plaisir de naviguer.

Sun Odyssey

33i

Performance
& Swing Keel



Besonders eindrucksvoll: das Wohnraumangebot und die Segelleistungen der Sun Odyssey 33i, deren Geschicke Sie bequem im Cockpit sitzend intuitiv und ganz entspannt mit Hilfe des leichtgängigen Ruders und der stets in greifbarer Nähe befindlichen Bedienelemente lenken. Wenn das keine schönen Aussichten sind!

Lo más impresionante a bordo del Sun Odyssey 33i, es su excepcional habitabilidad y sus rendimientos marítimos. Usted se instala confortablemente en la gran bañera para maniobrar de manera intuitiva, con la mente tranquila. Sus reacciones al timón son suaves y todas las funciones técnicas están al alcance de la mano. Su hermoso velero le ofrece un nuevo placer de navegación.

Le principali qualità del Sun Odyssey 33i sono la sua straordinaria abitabilità e le sue performance in mare. Potete sedervi tranquillamente nell'ampio pozzetto e manovrare in modo intuitivo. Le manovre al timone sono morbide ed ogni funzione tecnica è a portata di mano. La vostra barca a vela vi offrirà un nuovo piacere nel vivere il mare.



Sun Odyssey

33i

Performance
& Swing Keel





*Large aft cabin
 Grande cabine arrière
 Große Achter-Kabine
 Gran cabina de popa
 Grande cabina a poppa*

Escape the routine and savour the finest moments of cruising. Below, the inviting interior features quality trimmings. You will love her open, practical galley, a true chart table with full functionality, her comfortable and spacious saloon, and a fully equipped shower and head compartment. Each comfortable cabin features large hanging lockers and numerous portholes for a sea view.

Échappez au quotidien et savourez les meilleurs moments de la croisière. L'ambiance intérieure est donnée par des finitions de grande qualité. Vous aimerez sa grande cuisine fonctionnelle, une vraie table à cartes avec toutes les fonctions du bord, son confortable carré et une immense salle d'eau toute équipée. Chaque cabine respire le confort avec de grands rangements et de nombreux hublots avec vue sur mer.

Sun Odyssey

33i

Performance
& Swing Keel



*Sliding navigation desk
Table à cartes coulissante
Verschiebbarer Kartentisch
Mesa de cartas corredera
Tavolo da carteggio scorrevole*



Vergessen Sie den Alltag und genießen Sie Ihr Tourenseglerglück. Unter Deck bestimmt erstklassige Verarbeitung das Bild. Sie werden begeistert sein von der großen, funktionellen Pantry, dem Kartentisch, wo sämtliche Bordfunktionen zusammenlaufen, der komfortablen Kajüte, der großzügigen, komplett ausgestatteten Nasszelle und den Kabinen, die viel Komfort, jede Menge Stauraum und schöne Aussichten (durch zahlreiche Rumpffenster) bieten.

Escápese de la rutina y saboree los mejores momentos del crucero. Los acabados de gran calidad le brindan un agradable ambiente interior. Le encantará su gran cocina funcional, una verdadera mesa de mapas con todas las funciones de a bordo, su comfortable salón y un inmenso cuarto de aseo totalmente equipado. Cada cabina respira el confort con grandes armarios y numerosas claraboyas con vista al mar.

Allontanatevi dalla vita quotidiana e assaporate i migliori momenti della crociera. Gli interni sono caratterizzati da rifiniture di grande qualità. Amerete in particolare la cucina ampia e funzionale, un vero tavolo da carteggio con tutte le funzioni di bordo, il quadrato confortevole e il bagno, spazioso e ben equipaggiato. Ogni cabina ha grandi armadietti e numerosi oblò.

Sun Odyssey

33i

Performance
& Swing Keel

The marine ecosystem is among the most fragile on Earth. We are acting to protect this vital resource, as our ISO 14001 certification attests. Each Jeanneau Boats benefits from the latest environmentally friendly equipment for minimal impact on plant and animal life, whether at sea or at port.

Le milieu marin est l'un des écosystèmes les plus fragiles de notre planète. Nous sommes acteurs de ces enjeux vitaux, notre certification ISO 14 001 en témoigne. Tous les voiliers Jeanneau bénéficient en série des équipements facilitant la protection de la nature en mer.

Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfindlichsten Ökosysteme der Erde. Wir beteiligen uns aktiv am Schutz dieses, für uns alle lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifizierung unseres Unternehmens nach der Umweltnorm ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll. Jedes Boot, das wir ausliefern, ist serienmäßig mit Elementen ausgerüstet, die den Schutz der Umwelt erleichtern.



Fully-equipped galley
Cuisine toute équipée
Einbauküche
Cocina totalmente equipada
Cucina completamente equipaggiata



Flex-o-Fold propeller*
Flex-o-Fold propeller*
Flex-o-Fold Propeller*
Hélice Flex-o-Fold*
Elica Flex-o-Fold*
*Option



El medio marino es uno de los ecosistemas más frágiles de nuestro planeta. Nosotros somos actores de estas apuestas vitales, nuestra certificación ISO 14001 lo demuestra. Todos los veleros Jeanneau se benefician de serie de equipamientos que facilitan la protección de la naturaleza en el mar.

L'ambiente marino è uno degli ecosistemi più fragili del nostro pianeta. Noi partecipiamo attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come testimonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001. Tutte le nuove barche sono dotate, di serie, delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia dell'ambiente.



Teak table top*
Table teck*
Tisch aus Teakholz*
Mesa de teca*
Tavolo in teck*
*Option



Swing keel version*
Version dériveur*
Drifter-Version*
Version velero*
Versione deriva*
*Option



Sun Odyssey 33ⁱ

- General specifications
- Caractéristiques techniques
- Technische daten
- Características generales
- Caratteristiche tecniche

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Esora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :	9,96 m / 32' 8"
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Esora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :	9,16 m / 31' 11"
Waterline length / Longueur flottaison / Länge Wasserlinie / Esora a la flotacion / Lunghezza al galleggiamento :	9,16 m / 30'
Beam / Largeur hors tout / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :	3,34 m / 10' 11"
Displacement / Déplacement lège GTE / Verdrängung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento leggero :	4,645 kg / 10,240 lbs
Standard keel draft / Tirant d'eau lest standard / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :	1,90 m / 6' 2"
Shoal keel draft / Tirant d'eau lest court / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :	1,47 m / 4' 9"
Lifting keel draft / Tirant d'eau dériveur / Tiefgang "Dériveur" / Calado "Dériveur" / Pescaggio "Dériveur" :	0,85 - 2,20 m / 2' 9" - 7' 2"
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potenza motor / Ottenza motore :	Yanmar 21 Hp / 15 kW
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine :	2
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camas / Cuette :	5 + 1
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :	140 l / 37 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depósito agua / Serbatoio acqua :	160 l / 42 US gal
Standard - sail area / Surface voileure / Gesamtsegelfläche / Superficie velas estándar / Superficie vele standard :	51,5 m ² / 554 Sq ft
Performance - sail area / Surface voileure Perf. / Gesamtsegelfläche Perf. / Superficie velas Perf. / Superficie vele Perf. :	55,3 m ² / 595 Sq ft
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtauglichkeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE :	A6 / B8 (Dériveur B6)
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :	Marc Lombard - Jeanneau Design